Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kallum Aitchison - (1228600) - Buckie ASC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:29.06
2:31.19
2:33.29
2:34.14
2:37.37
2:40.37
2:40.55
2:41.21
2:41.76
2:43.48
2:43.50
2:43.72
2:47.44
2:48.44
2:48.91
3:04.83
3:05.65
3:08.04
3:10.80
3:11.75
3:14.10
3:17.30
3:19.75
3:25.59
3:38.63

3:39.01

n.an N>

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

523
502
481
473
445
420
419
414
409
397
396
395
369
363
360
274
271
260
249
246
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225
217
199
166
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Round

Date

23/06/24
10/12/23
25/06/23
30/09/23
23/11/23
22/10/22
04/11/23
10/11/22
10/09/22
20/02/22
05/11/22
25/06/22
06/02/22
09/10/21
29/01/22
15/02/20
24/11119
13/10/19
13/04/19
16/02/19
25/11/18
23/06/18
14/10/18
14/04/18
24/06/17
15/04/17
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Meet

North District Development Meet 2024
Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023
North District Development Meet 2023
Buckie Pentaqua 2023

Scottish Schools Grampian Trials

Buckie Pentaqua

SASA North District Open Championships 2023
Scottish Schools Grampian Trials

Inverness Autumn Age Group Meet 2022
Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2022

North District Open Championships 2022
ND Development Pentaqua June 2022
North District Spring Championships

North District Autumn Championships Part 1
Buckie's Age Group Meet

Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2020

ND Age Group Meet 2019

Garioch 200

Buckie Age Groups 2019

Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2019

ND Age Group Meet 2018

ND Development Meet 2018

Garioch ASC G200 2018

Buckie Age Groups 2018

ND Development Meet 2017

Buckie Age Groups 2017

Venue

Inverness
Edinburgh
Inverness
Buckie
Aberdeen
Buckie
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Inverness
Buckie, Scotland
Aberdeen
Inverness
Inverness
Inverness
Buckie
Elgin
Inverness
Inverurie
Buckie
Buckie
Inverness
Inverness
Garioch
Buckie
Inverness

Buckie
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Swims in Date Order

Time
2:29.06
2:31.19
2:37.37
2:40.55
2:34.14
2:33.29
2:41.21
2:43.50
2:40.37
2:41.76
2:43.72
2:43.48
2:47.44
2:48.91
2:48.44
3:04.83
3:05.65
3:08.04
3:10.80
3:11.75
3:14.10
3:19.75
3:17.30
3:25.59
3:38.63
3:39.01
3:43.07
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Date

23/06/24
10/12/23
23/11/23
04/11/23
30/09/23
25/06/23
10/11/22
05/11/22
22/10/22
10/09/22
25/06/22
20/02/22
06/02/22
29/01/22
09/10/21
15/02/20
24/11119
13/10/19
13/04/19
16/02/19
25/11/18
14/10/18
23/06/18
14/04/18
24/06/17
15/04/17
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Meet

North District Development Meet 2024
Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023
Scottish Schools Grampian Trials

SASA North District Open Championships 2023
Buckie Pentaqua 2023

North District Development Meet 2023
Scottish Schools Grampian Trials

North District Open Championships 2022
Buckie Pentaqua

Inverness Autumn Age Group Meet 2022
ND Development Pentaqua June 2022
Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2022

North District Spring Championships
Buckie's Age Group Meet

North District Autumn Championships Part 1
Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2020

ND Age Group Meet 2019

Garioch 200

Buckie Age Groups 2019

Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2019

ND Age Group Meet 2018

Garioch ASC G200 2018

ND Development Meet 2018

Buckie Age Groups 2018

ND Development Meet 2017

Buckie Age Groups 2017

Elgin Spring Meet 2017
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Venue

Inverness
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Buckie
Inverness
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Buckie
Inverness
Inverness
Buckie, Scotland
Inverness
Buckie
Inverness
Elgin
Inverness
Inverurie
Buckie
Buckie
Inverness
Garioch
Inverness
Buckie
Inverness
Buckie

Buckie
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Club Swam Under Level

Buckie 2
Buckie 2
Buckie 2
Buckie 2
Buckie 2
Buckie 2
Buckie 2
Buckie 2
Buckie 1
Buckie 2
Buckie 2

Buckie 2
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